F
1
E
D
2 3 4
C
B
A

CAP CONTAINS DIMENSIONS
ALL SMT TAILS
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
G99 1 X X X X X HR
 0.1
A1
B1
A19
B19
HOUSING
WAFER
ECB
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
F
1
E
D
2 3 4
C
B
A
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8
E
D
5 6 7
C
B
8
A
UNIT SIZE
DWG No.
TITLE
Amphenol
Amphenol Corporation
Amphenol Taiwan Corporation
R
DRAWN
DESIGNED
CHECKED F
PART No.
SCALE SHEET REV.DWG TYPE
APPROVED
PROJECT CODE
25.90
2